100	200103055
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900186300969 10/07/1001028003 **+43.75
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED OCT-7 PM 3: 42 AHASSEE. FLORIDA
G. MCLEOD OCT - 8 2010 EXAMINER	

!

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

4

SUBJECT: AmeriGuard Legal Services, LLC

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>L10000103005</u>

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Christopher Pinnick

Name of Contact Person

AmeriGuard, Inc

Firm/Company

7948 Baymeadows Way, Suite 300

Jacksonville, FL 32256

City/State and Zip Code

cpinnick@ameriguardinc.om E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Christopher Pinnick at (_______) 367-5763 Name of Contact Person at (_______) 367-5763

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S35.00 Filing Fee

☑ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &

Certified Copy

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

for

AmeriGuard Legal Services, LLC Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State

L10000103005 Document Number (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.

These articles of correction correct Articles of Organization (Document Type Being Corrected)

filed with the Department of State on 10/1/2010 (File Date of Document)

Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

I typed the wrong name for our company of AmeriGuard Legal Services, LLC

Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

The Company Name should be: AmeriGuard Services, LLC

The EIN is 27-3590188	ALL SEC
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	AREIA I
A	LORIDA
(Signature of a director president or other office not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciar	r - if directors or officers have hands of the receiver, trustee, or the receiver, trustee, or the receiver of the receiver o
Christopher Pinnick	COO/Registered Agent_

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00

Electronic Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company

L10000103005 FILED 8:00 AM October 01, 2010 Sec. Of State tcline

Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: AMERIGUARD LEGAL SERVICES, LLC

Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 7948 BAYMEADOWS WAY, SUITE 302 JACKSONVILLE, FL. US 32256

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is: 7948 BAYMEADOWS WAY,

SUITE 302 JACKSONVILLE, FL. US 32256

Article III

The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

Article IV

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

CHRISTOPHER PINNICK 7948 BAYMEADOWS WAY SUITE 300 JACKSONVILLE, FL. 32256

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: CHRISTOPHER PINNICK

Article V

The name and address of managing members/managers are:

Title: MGR EDWARD CARLTON 7948 BAYMEADOWS WAY, SUITE 300 JACKSONVILLE, FL. 32256 US

....

Title: MGR CHRISTOPHER PINNICK 7948 BAYMEADOWS WAY, SUITE 300 JACKSONVILLE, FL. 32256 US

Title: MGR AMERIGUARD, INC 7948 BAYMEADOWS WAY, SUITE 300 JACKSONVILLE, FL. 32256 US

Article VI

The effective date for this Limited Liability Company shall be: 10/01/2010

Signature of member or an authorized representative of a member Signature: CHRISTOPHER PINNICK

L10000103005 FILED 8:00 AM October 01, 2010 Sec. Of State toline